Miss Mini E Raceway Contest 2024 Application

Age: 3-7 years old



Age: 8-11 years old



We will accept up to 6 finalists from the received applications in each Age Division to compete in the actual contest on Friday, August 9th (Rain Date: August 16th). DO NOT APPLY IF YOU ARE A PREVIOUS MISS MINI E RACEWAY WINNER. All Entries must be in by July 1st. We will call and let you know if you are a finalist for the contest by July 8th. All chosen participants must be available on Friday, July 26th (Rain Date: August 4th) to come to Mini E Raceway for instruction, to get their sashes, t-shirt and have a professional photo shoot. All chosen participants must be available on Friday, August 9th (Rain Date: Fri Aug 16th) to come to Mini E Raceway for the Judging and crowning of Miss Mini E Raceway for both age divisions. Winners will act as trophy girls during the awards presentation at Mini E Raceway on August 9th. If you are crowned a Miss Mini E Raceway winner you will need to be available to attend the RaceSaver Nationals event on Sunday, September 1st to appear in front of the crowd as Miss Mini E Raceway and be flower girls for the Miss Eagle Raceway Crowning Ceremony.

Circle your Age Division (based on your age as of August 9th 2024):

Contestant's Name:	
Contestant's Age as of 8/9/24:	
Contestant's T-Shirt Size:	
Parent/Guardian's Name:	
Parent/Guardian's Contact information: Cell Phone:	Home Phone:
Best Time of day to reach Parent/Guardian	
Parent/Guardian Address:	
Parent/Guardian Email Address:	

This is not a Glitz and Glamour Pageant. Make-up, Glitzy outfits, etc. are not recommended, as contestants are children, not adults. Judging will be based on submitted bio, photos, personality, appearance, answers and participation. There will be a none biased judging panel on August 9th at Mini E Raceway. There will be one girl from each Age group selected to be crowned Miss Mini E Raceway! Winners each receive \$50 and many prizes. All other participants receive prizes. Parents are to support children in good sportsmanship.

Please submit this Application with participant's short bio (140 words or less), and photograph of the contestant by July 1st 2024. The 6 finalists from each division will be chosen and contacted by July 8th.

Please submit by email to r_hadan@hotmail.com or by mail.

Remember if you mail your entry, it must be at the office by July 1st.

Eagle Raceway Office

1147 Riverview Rd.

Fremont, NE 68025